# **Annual Investment Form**

Community investment in Eau Claire County, gain exposure for your company, and promote your brand.

	<b>Bronze</b> \$500 to \$1000	<b>Silver</b> \$1,001 to \$2,999	<b>Gold</b> \$3,000 to \$4,999	<b>Platinum</b> \$5,000 to \$9,999	Diamond \$10,000
Your company listed in Preferred Pro					
Your company highlighted in Preferr					
Opportunity to join an EDC Policy Co					
Your company logo on EDC corporat					
Recognized as a business actively sh					

ovider Guide\*

red Provider Guide\*

ommittee or Board

te promotional materials

haping economic development

FALL CLAIRE AREA

\*The Eau Claire Area EDC publishes the **Preferred Provider Guide** as a resource for expanding business prospects, as well as an added service to our investors. This Guide is a printed, and digital, booklet that we give to new business prospects looking to expand locally and to startups looking to grow in the Eau Claire area.

#### **Sponsorships**

Throughout the year, the Eau Claire Area EDC hosts events or publishes relevant content, open to the public. Here are opportunities for Sponsorship of these events & initiatives.

- Clay Breaker Classic Presenting Sponsor \$5000 SOLD
- EDC Annual Luncheon Sponsor (Feb '23) \$2500 SOLD
- EDC Annual Report Sponsor \$1500
- River Prairie Festival Presenting Sponsor \$5000 SOLD
- Economic Update Meeting Sponsor (Fall '22) \$1500 (one available)
- Skills Gap Employer Survey Sponsorship \$1000
- Startup 48 (Entrepreneur Event) Presenting Sponsor \$3000
- Paragon Award Sponsor \$1000 SOLD
- The Idea Challenge Grand Prize Sponsor \$5000 SOLD
- The Idea Challenge Business Services Prize Sponsor \$1000 (three available) ONE SOLD
- Monthly Newsletter Digital Campaign Sponsorship \$1000/ six issues (two available) ONE SOLD

We want to meet with you! We want to personally meet with all EDC investors several times each year. To schedule this meeting or to discuss your investment, please contact Luke Hanson.

Luke.hanson@eauclaire-wi.com

## **Annual Investment Form**

Community investment in Eau Claire County, gain exposure for your company, and promote your brand.

#### **Investor Details**

Please return this form with your investment payment, if an invoice is needed, please alert Becca Coleman, becca.coleman@eauclaire-wi.com. The Eau Claire Area EDC's mission is to advance local prosperity through business and job growth. Thank you for your support of this important mission.

Business Name	
Mailing Address	
Phone	
Name of Primary Representative	Email
Your EDC Investment	
Investment Amount	
Optional Sponsorship	
Payment Preference	
<ul> <li>□ Payment Enclosed</li> <li>□ Please Send Digital Invoice</li> <li>□ Pay Online www.eauclaire-wi.com/Investors</li> </ul>	EAU CLAIRE AREA

### Thank you for your support!

Please return Annual Investment form to
Eau Claire Area EDC, PO Box 1108, Eau Claire, WI 54702
or email luke.hanson@eauclaire-wi.com or call 715.471.6142